
LES RÉSULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

TOURNOI SATELLITE BENJAMINS /
BENJAMINES A CHATEAUBRIANT

05.02.2023

Épreuves

-40

CERTAIN Angele  (35, BRE ) C.P.B. RENNES

VERGNAUD Felixia  (35, BRE ) J C LIFFRE

-44

BEGUIEVA Iman  (35, BRE ) C.P.B. RENNES

-52

4 PRIMAULT Capucine  (35, BRE ) J C LIFFRE

-57

5 APRILE Lina  (35, BRE ) JUDO CLUB OUEST RENNAIS

-34

NC VIGNAIS Lucas  (35, BRE ) J C LIFFRE



-38

CROS BONNET Auguste  (35, BRE ) C.P.B. RENNES

NC GUETRON PONTRUCHER Tom  (35, BRE ) J C LIFFRE

-42

MUAMBAYI Joffrey  (35, BRE ) C.P.B. RENNES

CHARCHAEV Oubaidoullah  (35, BRE ) C.P.B. RENNES

NC EL HANDOUZI CAUVIN Roman  (35, BRE ) JUDO CLUB OUEST RENNAIS

-46

5 MORVEZEN Lorys  (29, BRE ) SHUEIKAN

7 BOUCHET Adam  (35, BRE ) JUDO CLUB OUEST RENNAIS

-50

LECARPENTIER Louis  (35, BRE ) JUDO CLUB OUEST RENNAIS

NC PECREAUX Raphael  (35, BRE ) JUDO CLUB OUEST RENNAIS

-55

5 TESTARD Nolan  (35, BRE ) YUKIKAN DE BROCELIANDE

-60

DOSSO Illyes Khalik  (35, BRE ) C.P.B. RENNES

OUBELLA Ayoub  (35, BRE ) C.P.B. RENNES

-40 kg

NC CERTAIN ANGELE  (35, BRE ) C.P.B. RENNES

NC VERGNAUD FELIXIA  (35, BRE ) J C LIFFRE

-44 kg



NC BEGUIEVA IMAN  (35, BRE ) C.P.B. RENNES

-52 kg

NC APRILE LINA  (35, BRE ) JUDO CLUB OUEST RENNAIS

NC PRIMAULT CAPUCINE  (35, BRE ) J C LIFFRE

-34 kg

NC VIGNAIS LUCAS  (35, BRE ) J C LIFFRE

-38 kg

NC CROS BONNET AUGUSTE  (35, BRE ) C.P.B. RENNES

NC GUETRON PONTRUCHER TOM  (35, BRE ) J C LIFFRE

-42 kg

NC CHARCHAEV OUBAIDOULLAH  (35, BRE ) C.P.B. RENNES

NC EL HANDOUZI CAUVIN ROMAN  (35, BRE ) JUDO CLUB OUEST RENNAIS

NC MUAMBAYI JOFFREY  (35, BRE ) C.P.B. RENNES

-46 kg

NC BOUCHET ADAM  (35, BRE ) JUDO CLUB OUEST RENNAIS

NC MORVEZEN LORYS  (29, BRE ) SHUEIKAN

-50 kg

NC LECARPENTIER LOUIS  (35, BRE ) JUDO CLUB OUEST RENNAIS

NC PECREAUX RAPHAEL  (35, BRE ) JUDO CLUB OUEST RENNAIS

NC TESTARD NOLAN  (35, BRE ) YUKIKAN DE BROCELIANDE

-60 kg



NC OUBELLA AYOUB  (35, BRE ) C.P.B. RENNES

-66 kg

NC DOSSO ILLYES KHALIK  (35, BRE ) C.P.B. RENNES


